

ALLERGIES LIST: May '19 V1

Please let your server know if you have any special dietary requirements. Our recipe information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure you have the most up-to-date information

Certain ingredients are so prevalent in Asian cooking and our kitchens that we cannot guarantee there will be no traces of them in our dishes. These ingredients are cereals with gluten, peanuts, sesame and soy and are all in RED .	Vegetarian, Vegan, Halal	CEREALS WITH GLUTEN	LUPIN	FISH	MOLLUSCS	CRUSTACEANS	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYBEAN	MUSTARD	CELERY / CELERIAC	MILK	EGG	SULPHUR DIOXIDE	ALCOHOL	MSG	GARLIC	MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF Listed allergens are handled on manufacturing site of base ingredients but are not used as an ingredient in this dish COOKING METHOD : Highlights if cooking equipment (e.g. fryer) handles listed allergen	COMMENTS
STICKY WINGS	Hal (Contains Mirin)	WHEAT							YES	YES					YES	YES		YES	molluscs, crustaceans, peanuts, egg, mustard, celery, nuts, sulphite	Sesame on garnish only - can be made without
KOREAN WINGS	Hal	WHEAT							YES	YES					YES	YES	YES	YES	nuts	
SPRING ROLLS (NO DIP)	V, Ve Hal	WHEAT																YES		For peanut free option ask for sweet chilli dip
HOI SIN (DIP FOR SPRING ROLLS)	V, Ve, Hal	WHEAT						YES	YES	YES					YES	YES	YES	YES	all other types of nuts	
SATAY CHICKEN	Hal ***	WHEAT			YES	BRAZIL NUT	YES	YES	YES						YES			YES	celery, mustard, all other type of nuts	
PRAWN CRACKERS	Hal				YES												YES	YES	wheat, sulphite, fish, sesame Cooked in fryers containing wheat and chicken	
ASIAN COLESLAW	V, Hal												YES	YES			YES	YES		
REGULAR FRIES	V, Ve & Hal																		Cooked in fryers handling wheat	
LOADED FRIES	V, VE & Hal	WHEAT / BARLEY							YES	YES							YES	YES	milk, celery, mustard, all types of nuts, peanuts	Sesame in seasoning only - can be served without
RICE	V, Ve & Hal																			
NASI FRIED RICE	Hal	WHEAT			YES			YES	YES					YES	YES			YES	all types of nuts	
HOKKIEN NOODLES	V, Ve & Hal	WHEAT																	egg, dairy, soybean, mustard, celery, barley	
ROTI / PARATHA SIDE	V & Ve & Hal	WHEAT								YES										
ROTI / PARATHA DESSERT	V & Hal	WHEAT								YES		YES							celery, mustard	
WATERMELON LOLLY	V & Ve & Hal																			
MAINS																				
PAD THAI VEG/TOFU	V, Ve (without egg) &	WHEAT						YES	YES				YES	YES		YES	YES	YES	all types of nuts	
PAD THAI CHICKEN	Hal	WHEAT						YES	YES	YES			YES	YES		YES	YES	YES	all types of nuts, mustard, celery	
THAI CURRY NOODLES	Hal	WHEAT	YES	YES				YES	YES	YES			YES					YES	nuts, egg, dairy, barley, peanuts, sesame	
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	Hal	WHEAT								YES			YES	YES		YES	YES	YES	Cooked in fryers containing crustacean nuts, mustard, celery	
KATSU FRIED CHICKEN	Hal	WHEAT ; BARLEY								YES			YES	YES		YES	YES	YES	Cooked in fryers containing crustacean milk, mustard, celery, nuts	Can be made without Curry Sauce
GREEN CURRY CHICKEN	Hal		YES	YES									YES				YES	YES		Fish sauce, green curry paste
SINGAPOREAN CURRY VEGAN	V, Ve & Hal												YES				YES	YES		
SINGAPOREAN CURRY TOFU	V, Ve & Hal									YES			YES				YES	YES	Tofu: cooked in fryers handling wheat	
SINGAPOREAN CURRY CHICKEN	Hal	WHEAT						YES	YES				YES			YES	YES	YES	nuts, mustard, celery	
NASI GORENG PLAN / TOFU	Hal	WHEAT			YES			YES	YES				YES	YES				YES		
NASI GORENG CHICKEN	Hal	WHEAT			YES			YES	YES				YES	YES				YES	all types of nuts, celery, mustard, peanuts	
SATAY CHICKEN & NASI RICE	Hal ***	WHEAT			YES	BRAZIL NUT	YES	YES	YES				YES	YES				YES		For sesame and/ or egg free option swap Nasi rice to plain rice
CHILLI CHICKEN STIR-FRY	Hal	WHEAT							YES					YES			YES	YES	all types of nuts	
CHOW MEIN (CHICKEN/TOFU/PLAIN)	Hal (V/VE without chicken)	WHEAT						YES	YES				YES			YES	YES	YES	nuts, mustard, celery	
SINGAPORE NOODLES (VEG/TOFU)	V, Ve, Hal	WHEAT							YES	YES	YES		YES					YES	nuts	
SINGAPORE NOODLES CHICKEN	Hal	WHEAT						YES	YES	YES	YES		YES			YES	YES	YES	nuts	
BEEF RENDANG	Hal													YES					mustard, celery, all types of nuts, wheat, peanuts, sesame, soybean	